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NAME

Abbe, Richard E
Ables, David W
Acevedo, Erica
Acuff, Brian D
Adams, Anthony W
Adkins, Aaron J
Albro, Randy
Alchin, Gary
Alexander, Kumiko
Allen, Karen

Allen, Scott M
Anderson, Austin H
Andregic, Gregory J
Archer, Ruth E
Archuleta, Brandon
Armstrong, Brian C
Bailey, Mike J
Bainbridge, Bill
Baker, Timothy A Jr
Baldwin, Daryl

Ball, Jennifer
Ballard, Cody
Banks, George IV
Barber, Michael
Barcus, Mitchell
Barton, Timothy J
Baumgarten, Amy
Beaver, Victoria
Bemis, Doug
Bernard, Steven M
Berner, Lori F
Bernier, Jennifer
Berringer, Steven
Binkowski, Peter A
Blanchard, William
Bobo, Dewey L
Boukal, Kurtis J
Brame, Lucas
Brandon, Octavius
Bridgman, Mary G
Brooks, Eric N
Brown, Hunter H
Brown, Jakob C
Brown, Jesse
Brown, Joseph Jr
Brownell, Chance E
Browning, Clark T IV
Bryars, Gaston R IlI
Burgess, Savannah M
Butler, Fred E
Byers, Tyson
Cabral Karp, Josefina
Campbell-Bell, Patricia
Cervantez, Stephen
Cha, Cindy
Chambers, Lenzy D
Chan, Derek M
Chang, Polly
Chase, Stephanie L
Chavez, Manny Jr
Chikosky, Andrew
Christensen, Leah

Hometown

Hawarden, 1A
Henderson, CO
Tinley Park, IL
Savannah, TN
Jonesborough, TN
Mayodan, NC
Aberdeen, SD
Santa Ana, CA
Duarte, CA
Randallstown, MD
Fairmont, NE
Granby, CO
Pottsville, PA
Chesterville, ME
Peralta, NM
South Charlston, OH
Billings, MT
Blackhawk, SD
Bordentown, NJ
Pflugerville, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Batesville, MS
Laurel, DE
Manteca, CA
Peoria, AZ
Ellabell, GA
West Fargo, ND
Oceanside, CA
Warren, Ml

Oak Park, IL
Dublin, OH

Barre, VT
Warrensburg, MO
Salisbury, MD
Stafford, VA
Racine, WI
Papillion, NE
Maquoketa, IA
Lawton, OK
Puyallup, WA
Hillsborough, NC
Hernando, FL
Renton, WA
Kimberly, ID
Williamston, NC
STUTTGART, AR
Valparaiso, FL
PASO ROBLES, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Hillsboro, IL

The Dalles, OR
Concord, CA
Chicago, IL
Venus, TX

Iron Station, NC
Virginia Beach, VA
Redmond, WA
Pasadena, CA
Tucson, AZ
Torrance, CA
Butler, NJ
Lincoln, NE
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Entries Winnings

$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$55.00
$10.00
$10.00

$945.00

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$85.00
$10.00
$25.00

$100.00

$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00

$170.00

$20.00
$25.00
$35.00

$330.00

$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$55.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$460.00

$60.00
$80.00
$60.00
$10.00
$30.00

$100.00

S1

129
154
184
160
144
158
142
156
146
191
154
190
147
151
142
183
166
139
151
145
155
169
122
147
179
144
149
155
163
198
159
132
155
157
165
159
147
188
180
148
168
199
128
128
144
151
189
163
197
179
155
130
118
125
157
160
138
185
184
134
143
159

S2

197
169
142
158
159
155
153
211
149
138
165
129
202
139
136
151
172
158
230
153
137
178
172
149
159
165
173
188
153
177
160
156
193
156
155
162
160
206
197
163
182
143
158
146
184
149
155
170
159
150
158
135
137
163
110
212
177
150
176
156
170
173

S3

158
157
176
154
151
163
124
111
166
150
129
144
141
142
132
166
128
116
162
129
123
159
144
161
164
166
113
153
142
179
146
125
101
140
137
150
151
132
196
148
168
90

134
169
153
156
150
157
160
126
138
178
103
124
125
190
160
129
146
129
109
131
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NAME

Christian, Michael A Jr
Cochran, Turranna
Cornist, Nikki D

Cox, Debra H
Crabtree, Mason E
Craft, Quentin H
Cunes, Michael
Cunningham, Daniel
D Ambrosio, Christine
Dale, David

Davis, Laveisha B
Davis, Levi M
DeBaets, Edwin
DeLeonardo, Nick J
DelMonte, Dominic C
Dickerson, Ramon
Dillard, Eunice
Dizon, Arjay

Do, Peter
Domitrovic, Brenton F
Doyle, Matt E
Dumoulin, Melissa R
Duty, Keith

Eakin, Brian L

Eaton, Maria T
Eckman, Colton
Eder, Thomas
Edson, Kimberlee
Eggert, Jeff S
Elswick, Dakota M
Engle, Uriel

Ennis, Brendan J
Esparza, Karen
Evans, Kenneth L Jr
Featheran, Robert R Jr
Fernando, Bransen A
Fisher, Autumn
Flaten, Brian

Flynn, Laura

Foldes, David A
Formby, Leticia M
Foster, Lamont
Foutch, Tom

Fox, Nichole
Franklin, Shannon
Frederick, Nicholas D
Frohm, Darlene
Gaasche, Marjorie
Gabbard, James B
Gajewski, Noel Il
Garbarini, Edward
Garcia, Angel

Gerik, Doug

Grady, Tracie L
Graham, Gordon L Jr
Hackler, Judy M
Hahn, Michelle
Hand, Mary

Hank, Emily C
Hanson, Gregg
Harlan, Lance
Harling, Ethan R

Hometown

Los Angeles, CA
Chicago, IL

North Las Vegas, NV
League City, TX
Canyon, TX
Commerce Twp, Ml
Simi Valley, CA
Maple Grove, MN
Beaverton, OR
Pinellas Park, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Los Lunas, NM
Kingsburg, CA
Avondale, AZ
Columbus, OH
Austin, TX
Meridian, MS
Vacaville, CA
Houston, TX
Christiansburg, VA
Deland, FL

Boise, ID
Glendale, AZ

Port Charlotte, FL
Marion, OH
Kennewick, WA
Chatsworth, CA
Sandy, UT

Grand Blanc, Ml
Elkhart, IN

San Jose, CA
Tulsa, OK

Miami, AZ

lusby, MD

Rocky Ford, CO
BEAVERTON, OR
Granby, CO
Alexandria, MN
Mt. Lake Park, MD
Salt Lake City, UT
lampasas, TX
Newnan, GA
Shenandoah, IA
Auburndale, FL
Lindenhurst, IL
West Bloomfield, Ml
Pittsburg, CA
Lansdale, PA
Seymour, IN
Spring, TX
Ingleside, IL
Henderson, NV
Fayettevilles, TX
Henrico, VA
Riverside, CA
Mineral, VA
Spokane Valley, WA
Hobbs, NM
Anderson, SC
Barefoot Bay, FL
Pt Lavaca, TX
Mesa, AZ

Entries Winnings
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$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$75.00
$25.00
$10.00
$305.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$55.00
$20.00
$310.00
$60.00
$135.00
$35.00
$17.50
$3,030.00
$25.00
$430.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$415.00
$75.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$105.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$85.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$90.00
$10.00
$25.00
$100.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00

S1

137
159
135
128
178
158
191
156
150
147
168
148
193
170
181
141
181
233
162
170
154
173
160
132
180
148
116
146
134
149
141
174
149
140
169
174
139
172
169
147
170
121
164
165
169
181
138
174
148
178
152
174
159
118
124
154
150
116
180
158
145
166

S2

153
138
157
113
132
152
145
204
162
128
157
155
133
117
134
146
181
181
212
148
255
129
167
159
149
153
134
191
158
151
125
169
138
180
184
171
174
181
145
162
146
157
201
123
147
140
164
119
237
135
136
139
153
170
135
142
141
159
168
147
170
215

S3

210
153
111
120
176
150
140
170
157
93

117
161
135
143
131
160
165
165
178
178
190
169
160
173
152
116
125
131
167
157
115
153
150
127
188
203
136
143
169
138
116
126
190
122
188
143
166
136
150
136
167
154
137
169
150
138
182
128
154
131
137
152
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings S1 Ss2 S3
Harmon, Matt T Macon, GA 1 $10.00 148 191 127
Haskell, Erik D Sr Monee, IL 2 $17.50 162 157 147
Hastings, Brock C Las Vegas, NV 3 $10.00 141 179 137
Headley, Barbara Rockledge, FL 5 $35.00 125 154 148
Hedrick, Mark Cape Girardeau, MO 2 $35.00 130 157 157
Heflin, John Fremont, CA 4 $10.00 191 135 131
Heppner, Mark Seven Hills, OH 2 $10.00 205 161 150
Hickson, Lamont H Durham, NC 1 $10.00 136 144 124
Hixson, John M Cedar Hill, TX 10 $80.00 153 161 127
Hochgesang, Janelle C Jasper, IN 5 $45.00 151 168 151
Hogg, Cathy Hoffman Estates, IL 2 $10.00 168 151 187
Holland, Freda Gardena, CA 8 $25.00 130 171 145
Holliday, Ray W Houston, TX 5 $75.00 145 171 169
Hom, Adam S Mesa, AZ 2 $25.00 194 159 167
Howe, Tyler J Lakeland, FL 20 $45.00 158 121 183
Howland, Katie E Oakdale, MN 2 $35.00 162 169 158
Huddle, David Radcliff, KY 2 $25.00 131 154 135
Hudson, Cody Elizabeth City, NC 5 $45.00 159 148 137
Huey, Eric Rosemead, CA 20 $45.00 148 139 152
Huth, Dean Wapato, WA 1 $10.00 154 158 108
Hylton, Teela Boise, ID 5 $30.00 161 158 102
Inamine, Ross Aiea, Hl 5 $20.00 153 183 150
Jacks, Jeremy DesPlaines, IL 10 $95.00 235 187 129
Jackson, Darnise Lakeland, TN 1 $25.00 137 177 143
Janssen, Stephen Saint Germain, WI 5 $40.00 171 178 118
Jessel, Denise Little Suamico, WI 2 $20.00 153 140 143
Johnson, Caiden L Albany, GA 1 $10.00 151 170 126
Johnson, Cardell Jr Austin, TX 5 $25.00 176 159 179
Johnson, Robert J TWENTYNINE PALMS, CA 1 $25.00 150 132 131
Johnson, Scott G Tualatin, OR 5 $10.00 169 151 155
Johnson, Tina M Prentice, WI 6 $45.00 176 161 149
Johnston, Michelle D Beaumont, TX 10 $30.00 137 161 139
Joseph, Randy N Las Vegas, NV 12 $105.00 142 166 154
Karlsson, Aaron Bellingham, WA 5 $10.00 165 120 171
Kathol, Nate Norfolk, NE 10 $20.00 148 165 127
Kaye, Triston J Belfair, WA 5 $55.00 167 215 152
Kind, Corey North Plains, OR 8 $25.00 134 167 154
King, Dean J Sr Campbell River, BC 2 $50.00 172 189 200
Kiresich, Gianni Three Rivers, CA 5 $20.00 125 166 132
Knight, Wayne Felton, CA 7 $10.00 139 163 149
Kretzer, Greg Scottsdale, AZ 5 $25.00 145 125 149
Kuchynka, Stephanie Miles City, MT 5 $10.00 111 156 122
Kunimura, Robert Aurora, IL 10 $65.00 144 160 136
Kwanruck, Souphit Madison, WI 2 $25.00 155 216 168
Labs, Andrew S Omaha, NE 5 $50.00 144 175 170
Lachmansingh, Arceli Hawthorne, CA 3 $10.00 156 150 150
Lacy, Amber Lubbock, TX 161 $420.00 162 137 102
LamYuen, Chris Phoenix, AZ 1 $10.00 183 165 166
Langston, LeTrey E Macon, GA 2 $25.00 137 201 173
Lawrence, Jodi M The Colony, TX 2 $10.00 155 157 133
Lee, Brady Benson, MN 30 $352.50 172 153 149
Lenore, Starlyn Jamul, CA 11 $10.00 138 117 110
Lentz, Lonny Montezuma, 1A 2 $20.00 173 159 149
Lewis, Antonio M Muskegon, Ml 15 $70.00 175 143 144
Liang, Amy Queens Village, NY 5 $45.00 156 154 147
Lindsay, Gary Commerce Twp, Ml 5 $17.50 122 132 135
Loera-Garcia, Fabiola Oak Lawn, IL 2 $25.00 167 195 150
Loffler, Matthew San Antonio, TX 10 $200.00 179 205 216
London, Isaac Knoxuville, TN 1 $10.00 147 153 155
Lord, Casey D Surprise, AZ 2 $25.00 159 164 159
Machniak, Ronald Livonia, Ml 20 $425.00 187 195 209
Maddox, Joseph C Sr Resaca, GA 2 $10.00 130 157 161
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Maggio, Richard
Malinski, Pamela
Manuel, William L
Mardis, Amy
Mardis, Rusty E
Marmolejo, Adrian
Martinez, Cynthia E
Mason, David C
Matsumura, Michael M
McGee, Shane T
McGuire, Dana
McLamb, Michael
Miller, Courtney
Miller, Monty L Sr
Mitchell, Jacob A
Mitchell, Zolly J Jr
Montgomery, Bobby
Moore, Adam W
Moore, Amy
Morgan, James
Morgan, Tisha
Morrison, Tyron D
Mullins, Kurt M
Murphy, Laura M
Nelson, Joseph J
Nguyen, Jessica N
Nguyen, Philip

O Malley, Molly
Ohlrogge, Ashley G
Olichwier, Jack
Olson, Eric C
Ontiveros-Chaney, Samantha R
Opperman, Scott Sr
Palmer, Diane
Palos, Sharlene-Michele
Paterson, Chad E
Paul, Karen L
Pearson, Cynthia
Perez, Luis

Person, Isla K
Peterson, Joe A
Petrucelli, Joseph R Jr
Pham, Son

Phelps, Patrick
Pimental, Tyler
Pinnick, Tamara
Plust, Matthew J
Poletski, Ken
Poston, Tony
Potter, Larry
Powell, Melissa M
Pratt, Raymond
Putzer, Amanda R
Quick, Russell
Quintanilla, Robby R
Rayo, Ricardo
Regalado, Andrew P
Reichel, David
Relucio, Ruby
Rippy, Ray A
Robertson, Philip
Roco, Kenna

Hometown

Frankfort, IL
Streamwood, IL
Cincinnati, OH
Independence, KY
Independence, KY
Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Tijeras, NM
Williamsburg, VA
Gardena, CA
Nashville, TN
Novi, MI

Hartselle, AL
Houston, TX
Goshen, UT
Dayton, OH
Dozier, AL

Kemp, TX

Helena, MT
Boswell, IN
Hamilton, NJ
Salida, CO
Forney, TX
ARLINGTON, OH
Ozark, MO
Pleasanton, CA
Las Vegas, NV
Portsmouth, VA
Warren, OH
Alexandria, MN
Mount Prospect, IL
Neenah, WI

Box Elder, SD
Grand Haven, Ml
San Antonio, TX
Spokane, WA
Patterson, CA
Little Canada, MN
Southaven, MS
Campbell, CA
Raleigh, NC

Zim, MN

East Brunswick, NJ
San Diego, CA
Huntsville, TX
Albuquerque, NM
Bluffton, SC
Anaheim, CA
West Richland, WA
Henderson, NV
North Hollywood, CA
Yukon, OK

Port Orchard, WA
Oshkosh, WI
Portland, TX
Pasadena, CA
Pasadena, CA
Holts Summitt, MO
Tallahassee, FL
Lathrop, CA
Commerce City, CO
Longmont, CO
Malad City, ID

Entries Winnings
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$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$70.00
$35.00
$20.00
$175.00
$10.00
$10.00
$522.50
$25.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$55.00
$25.00
$10.00
$35.00
$25.00
$265.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$45.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$45.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$35.00
$95.00
$25.00
$25.00
$150.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$150.00
$35.00
$110.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00

S1

188
209
182
146
132
190
145
125
199
170
142
158
132
151
161
128
159
169
133
135
149
147
144
139
161
145
116
124
146
195
156
136
163
144
166
158
145
148
151
156
118
175
151
202
141
157
147
150
192
156
201
153
176
166
157
155
167
144
157
126
177
126

S2

121
161
139
152
134
135
128
149
175
180
154
133
144
169
149
139
161
157
179
123
135
169
173
157
166
149
122
139
157
197
170
132
144
161
156
137
181
133
154
168
159
157
148
181
181
166
131
189
204
151
130
180
172
125
162
154
166
134
137
131
166
160

S3

152
127
166
136
167
183
121
123
164
158
142
212
161
181
135
126
132
121
119
203
141
188
158
145
140
163
165
141
160
167
185
118
163
108
144
125
136
178
133
134
131
181
151
156
170
155
151
154
168
149
117
155
150
129
176
119
134
118
121
103
131
174
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings S1 Ss2 S3

Rojas, Joan M
Rojas, Luis E Sr
Romano, Joshua D
Romero, Karen
Rose, Michael P
Rowe, Jessica J
Russell Ingram, Crystal M
Russell, Robin R
Salbeck, Ashley N
Sanchez, Josephine
Sander, Jennifer
Sandoval, Ron D
Sandvig, Megan
Santana, Hillary
Sarain, Sheila
Sarff, Jonathan
Sartor, Kimberly
Schmitt, Sheila
Schneider, Kim
Schneider, Scott
Schulte, Darian J
Scott, Deontae
Seay, David

Secor, Halea
Sedgwick, Justin
Semper, Handel N
Shahan, Daryl C
Sheffield, Kyle
Shelton-Jackson, Yvonne
Shenave, William S
Shepherd, Brad
Shoemaker, Matthew R
Short, Duane G
Silberman, Daniel
Singelyn, David
Skipper, Phillip S
Sleeper, Mark Sr
Smith, Cherise
Smith, Warren F Jr
Solis, Bruno
Sotiros, George
Speight, Tremayne
Spradley, Amber
Stike, Brittney
Streidl, Seth
Stroop, Michael G
Stuart, Tyler
Stukey, George M
Stump, Austen
Suhay, Joseph
Suk, Paul
Swanger, Sandra J
Taylor, Beth A
Tejeda, Mya L
Tran, Felix

Trimble, Thomas T
Tripp, Kevin
Trondle, Eric
Tu-Snowden, Deborah
Tucker, Janet A
Ulubabyan, Stefan
Umbehocker, Carla R

Davenport, FL
Davenport, FL
Buena Park, CA
Pueblo, CO
Houma, LA
Clarissa, MN
Yelm, WA
Strasburg, CO
Lake BIuff, IL
Chicago, IL

Huntington Beach, CA

Pensacola, FL
Armstrong, 1A
Nevada City, CA
Hawthorne, CA
Eagle Bend, MN
St. Petersburg, FL
Gillette, WY
Mansfield, SD
Driftwood, TX
Gaylord, MN
Lavergne, TN
Canyon Lake, TX
Amarillo, TX

Van Nuys, CA
Rosedale, NY
Bryceville, FL
Dade City, FL
Rensselaer, NY
Livermore, CA
Salt Lake City, UT
CHARLOTTE, MI
New Market, MD
San Francisco, CA
Whitehouse, NJ
Plant City, FL
Kaufman, TX
Los Angeles, CA
Norco, CA
Novato, CA

New Berlin, WI
Gainesville, FL
Catawba, SC
Christiansburg, VA
Dayton, OH
Helena, MT

N Las Vegas, NV
Harlingen, TX
Greenwood, WI
Tucson, AZ
Johnsburg, IL
Mansfield, OH
Lake Dallas, TX
Villard, MN
Pasadena, CA
Columbia, IN
Pewaukee, WI
Placentia, CA
Germantown, MD
Parkville, MD
Chatsworth, CA
Olympia, WA

[eNe)

o

N a1

N

o

ooo'lr\)r\)mBr\)»—\mmmr\)r\)»—\mwowm»—\mm»—\mw

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$200.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$55.00
$240.00
$17.50
$10.00
$150.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$160.00
$120.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$405.00
$35.00
$145.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$27.50
$10.00
$110.00
$70.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$67.50
$10.00

158
147
111
153
173
118
199
112
164
211
175
143
121
143
142
131
131
183
139
146
148
152
161
122
133
138
137
175
146
152
133
127
142
127
119
174
132
135
166
175
146
163
146
141
170
144
151
127
114
139
155
136
133
210
119
212
139
180
160
128
151
133

167
137
155
144
145
191
198
142
182
175
156
169
169
153
167
183
136
165
165
144
157
162
158
190
177
164
152
152
124
173
148
187
146
202
146
150
132
146
207
163
141
120
182
141
152
147
155
143
132
160
149
182
124
199
176
169
143
144
138
133
164
156

173
136
172
145
125
155
155
122
201
155
155
126
128
157
156
146
117
132
141
130
130
149
115
157
106
107
157
159
147
184
197
179
155
157
175
117
140
179
145
138
138
171
143
121
164
158
119
179
144
149
137
178
144
189
155
183
132
178
164
154
149
110
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Vanous, Steven K Albion, Ml $20.00 146 169 146
Varela, Michelle Big Piney, WY $10.00 137 134 171
Vazquez-Boezeman, Martha Lake Village, IN $10.00 132 137 176
Vega, Jorge Chicago, IL $10.00 156 187 130
Viernes, Jonathan Galveston, TX 0 $80.00 127 199 152
Vitalis, Jeffrey R Raleigh, NC $85.00 182 158 159
Waddington, Stephanie Las Vegas, NV $45.00 152 158 136
Wadley, Brendan Lehi, UT $35.00 175 145 150
Wadley, Randy S Lehi, UT $50.00 159 153 232
Walcher, Jessica R Springfield, IL $55.00 196 138 158

West Branch, Ml
Cntry Clb Hts, IL
San Antonio, TX
West Melbourne, FL

$150.00 156 122 155
$10.00 192 132 131
$25.00 198 158 165
$65.00 175 166 142

Wangler, Edward
Ward, Michael E
Warren, Justin
Webb, Iven Jr
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Weeks, Jamie Billings, MT $10.00 168 137 145
Weichel, Joseph Zumbro Falls, MN $20.00 168 133 152
Weiss, Liam M Macomb, IL $25.00 193 145 175
Wells, Tabe Downers Grove, IL $10.00 147 183 120
Wert, Matthew Olney, MD $50.00 176 150 177
Whittaker, Nicole Colorado Springs, CO $25.00 184 147 148
Wilhoit, Clyde E Shallowater, TX 0 $70.00 157 149 156
Williams, Christopher M Seattle, WA $25.00 170 187 194
Williams, Matt O Arvada, CO 10 $55.00 177 156 122
Wilson, Laurence L Woodinville, WA 18 $55.00 187 146 123
Witthus, Chris Glencoe, MN 3 $50.00 193 147 154
Wojcik, Christina A Oswego, IL 1 $25.00 150 164 170
Wooten, Desmond Redondo Beach, CA 5 $10.00 162 129 122
Yaquinto, Jason Henderson, NV 5 $25.00 122 169 202
Zavala, Andrea Montebello, CA 8 $30.00 165 148 140
Zukaitis, Erik J Belguim, WI 10 $150.00 191 173 147



